HOLLYM PARISH COUNCIL - CHEQUES IN EXCESS OF
£100 for the Financial Year 01/04/2020 to 31/3/2021

09/05/2020
11/06/2020
09/07/2020
05/08/2020
10/09/2020
08/10/2020
12/11/2020
10/12/2020
10/12/2020
10/12/2020
14/01/2021
11/02/2021
22/02/2021

11/03/2021

£313.74

£478.47

£176.10

£240.00

£358.19

£176.10

£176.10

£183.90

£356.61

£500.00

£190.49

£176.10

£905.18

£190.49

ERNLLCA

Wage roll — March, April, May and Expenses
Wage roll

Southgate Accountants

Wage roll — July, August and Expenses
Wage roll

Wage roll

Wage roll and Expenses

Zurich Municipal — Insurance

Grant to Village Hall

Wage roll and Zoom Expenses.

Wage roll

ERYC — Additional Waste Bins in Village

Wage roll and Zoom Expenses.



