HOLLYM PARISH COUNCIL - CHEQUES IN EXCESS OF £100 for the Financial Year 01/04/2020 to 31/3/2021

09/05/2020	£313.74	ERNLLCA
11/06/2020	£478.47	Wage roll – March, April, May and Expenses
09/07/2020	£176.10	Wage roll
05/08/2020	£240.00	Southgate Accountants
10/09/2020	£358.19	Wage roll – July, August and Expenses
08/10/2020	£176.10	Wage roll
12/11/2020	£176.10	Wage roll
10/12/2020	£183.90	Wage roll and Expenses
10/12/2020	£356.61	Zurich Municipal – Insurance
10/12/2020	£500.00	Grant to Village Hall
14/01/2021	£190.49	Wage roll and Zoom Expenses.
11/02/2021	£176.10	Wage roll
22/02/2021	£905.18	ERYC – Additional Waste Bins in Village
11/03/2021	£190.49	Wage roll and Zoom Expenses.